PM2783 .
SR e—
) =3 %ﬂwwm
s PM2785
CUs 7
T PM2782
= ..?l._},-ﬁ, 5 . ]
PARADE =
MELWOOD OVAL BUS STOP : Ki = : 2
illarney Heights to City QVB via
273 & 278 273 y Helg yQ
O | Forestville
FORESTVILLE 1 Q =
WARMEMORLLL - =
PLAYING FIELDS - _
= :
- X Creation date: 08 Dec 2022
Valid from:1 0.0t 2013 NOTE: Information is correct on date of download.
Monday to Frida 58
Forestville Memorial Hall, Starkey St, Forestville  07:10 :
Rathowen Pde opp Westmeath Ave, Killarney 07:15
Heights A
Starkey St at Tramore P, Killarney Heights 07:18
IMelwood Oval, Melwood Ave, Forestville 07:21 |
AEIWOOD0 OVAL Starkey St at Warringah Rd, Forestville 07:30
Babbage Rd at Allan St, Roseville Chase 07:37
Eastern Valley Way opp Smith St, Middle Cove 07:39 M
Wynyard Station 08:10
QVB, Sydney 08:15 3
P W
P - : iy :
s :
I‘f{_\_‘—ﬂﬂ - II -
< PROPOSED SITE"* ESCENT
Q f 69 MELWOOD AVE '
= T ,:!E L
& & =
L .."T;_'?_x
TENMI S EOUERTS § -

MELWOOD OVAL BUS STOP = TORA g
273 & 278 = By

R
&
_&b
STARKEy

557722

REFERENCES

DRAWINGS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH BUT NOT LIMITED TO
ALL STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS, STORMWATER ENGINEERS,
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, AND OTHER ASSOCIATED PLANS & REPORTS

REFER TO THE BASIX REPORT FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS.
NOTES

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SETOUTS ARE TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE AND
ALL OMISSIONS OR ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE NOTIFIED

TO THE ARCHITECT.

FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE USED AT ALL TIME.
DO NOT SCALE MEASURNEMENTS OFF DRAWINGS.

TRUE
NORTH

A 5/12/2022 DA SUBMISSION

Rev. Date Description

Scale
m_ 1 2 4 6 8
T T T — —
0 1:100atA1 1:200atA3

Project Architect

ADA

CDARCHITECTS

LEVEL 2, 60 PARK STREET
SYDNEY NSW 2000

P: 029267 2000

W: www.cdarchitects.com.au

© Copyright

The copyright o this drawing together with any other documents prepared by
CD Architects (CDA) remains the property of CDA. CDA grants icence for the
use of this document for the purpose for which itis intended. The licence is
not transferable without permission from CDA.

Nominated Architect: Lijana Ermilova 7887, ABN 24 243205 327

i } A Member
Australian
- Institute of

Architects

Project

SENIOR HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

69 Melwood Avenue,
Forestville

Drawing Title
BUS LOCATION DIAGRAM & BUS 273
TIMETABLE

DA SUBMISSION

Job no. Drawing no. Rev.

J22558D 7080 A

Drawn by Checked by Approved by  Date
Author Checker Approver  SEP. 2022




REFERENCES

DRAWINGS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH BUT NOT LIMITED TO
ALL STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS, STORMWATER ENGINEERS,
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, AND OTHER ASSOCIATED PLANS & REPORTS
REFER TO THE BASIX REPORT FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS.
NOTES

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SETOUTS ARE TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE AND

2 7 8 c hatswood to Ki I Ia rn ey H e ig hts £ . .- ?l(.}LTOHV\élig\COxiEOCFSrANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE NOTIFIED

FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE USED AT ALL TIME.
DO NOT SCALE MEASUREMENTS OFF DRAWINGS

(Loop Service)

Killarney Heights to Chatswood

Chatswood to Killarney Heights Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop

5

Monday to Friday

L& S < S Monday to Friday & & d & 3 Monday to Friday & & &
et Route Number 2153 W27 5 278 N2TEY R2TEN R2VEN §2T5 278 278 e Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 " Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278
Cook Street Retirement Villages - - s 16:20 16:45 Chatswood Station Interchange - - - - 07:40 0805 08:15 §15:40 16:00 A Forestville Jamieson Square 08:40 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15
] Cook Street & Starkey Street 06:12 06:52 07:09 07:29 07:58 08:24 08:34 'Foroff-peak times, 16:21 16:46 @ East Roseville Babbage Road - - - - 07:50 0815 08:25 §15:50 16:10 Cook Street Retirement Villages 08:42 08:57 09:17 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17
I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 06:16 06:56 07:13 07:34 08:02 08:28 08:38  see Forestville to I Forestville Jamieson Square 06:11 06:51 07:08 07:28 07:57 08:23 08:33 Foroff-peak times, 16:05 16:18 [ Cook Street & Starkey Street 08:43 08:58 09:18 09:38 09:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18
Bl Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 06:19 06:59 07:16 07:37 08:07 08:31 08:41/ Killamey Heights Cook Street Retirement Villages - - - - - - - | seeforestiilleto 16:07 16:20 [l Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 08:46 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21
Melwood Avenue & Cannons Parade 06:23 07:03 07:20 07:42 08:11 08:35 08:45]  Shuttle Loop Bl Cook Street & Starkey Street 06:12 06:52 07:09 07:29 07:58 08:24 08:34  Killamey Heights  16:08 16:21 [ Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 08:50 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25
I Forestville Jamieson Square 06:25 07:05 07:22 07:44 08:17 08:37 08:47 timctabic 16:35 17:00 [ Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 06:16 06:56 07:13 07:34 08:02 08:28 08:38  Shuttleloop  16:11 16:25 Forestville RSL 08:54 09:09 09:29 09:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29
East Roseville Babbage Road 06:31 07:11 07:28 07:50 08:24 - - 16:39 17:04 Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 06:19 06:59 07:16 07:37 08:07 08:31 08:41 bl 16:15 16:28 I Forestville Jamieson Square 08:55 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30
Chatswood Station Interchange 06:41 07:21 07:40 08:03 0837 - - 16:51 17:16 E Melwood Avenue & Cannons Parade 06:23 07:03 07:20 07:42 08:11 08:35 08:45 - 1632
Forestville RSL - - - - - - - 16:19 -
A Forestville Jamieson Square 06:25 07:05 07:22 07:44 08:17 08:37 08:47 16:20 16:35
Monday to Friday (continued...) b 6 Monday to Friday (continued...) B B Monday to Friday (continued...) » E &
et Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 e Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 ™% Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278
Cook Street Retirement Villages = B o= = 0= = 0= = [ Chatswood Station Interchange 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:50 18:10 18:35 19:25 20:20 21:15 @ Forestville Jamieson Square 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 1415 14:35 14:55 1540 16:05
K Cook Street & Starkey Street 17:14 17:44 18:09 18:29 18:54 19:38 20:33 21:28 B East Roseville Babbage Road 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:00 18:20 18:45 19:30 20:25 21:20 Cook Street Retirement Villages 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:42 16:07
I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 17:19 17:49 18:14 18:34 18559 19:43 20:38 21:33 Forestville Jamieson Square 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:08 18:28 18:53 19:37 2032 21:27 DI Cook Street & Starkey Street 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:43 16:08
]lg Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 17:22 17:52 1817 18:36 19.01 19:45 20:40 21335 | Cook Street Retirement Villages %645 - - - - - - - - HIWestmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 1401 14:21 14:41 1501 15:46 16:11
Melwood Avenue & Cannons Parade 17:26 17:56 18:21 18:39 19:04 19:49 2044 2138 | Bl Cook Street & Starkey Street 16:46 17:14 17:44 18:09 18:29 18:54 19:38 2033 21:28 B Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15.05 15:50 16:15]
I Forestville Jamieson Square 17:32 17:59 18:24 18:42 19:07 19:51 20:46 A21:40 I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 16:50 17:19 17:49 18:14 18:34 18:59 19:43 20:38 21:33 Forestville RSL 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:54 16:19
I East Roseville Babbage Road 17:36 18:03 1828 - - 1955 2050 - Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 16:53 17:22 17:52 18:17 18:36 19:01 19:45 20:40 21:35 I Forestville Jamieson Square 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:55 16:20
Chatswood Station Interchange 17:48 18:15 18:40 - - 20:04 20:59 - Melwood Avenue & Cannons Parade 16:57 17:26 17:56 18:21 18:39 19:04 19:49 20:44 21:38
Forestville RSL = = o= B 2 = B E A 5/212022 DASUBMISSION
Forestville Jamieson Square 17:00 17:32 17:59 18:24 18:42 19:07 19:51 20:46 A21:40 Rev. Date Description
Scale
m 2 4 6 8
T — —
0 1:100 at A1 1:200 at A3
Killarney Heights to Chatswood Chatswood to Killarney Heights Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop
Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop

Saturday | & S b 5 & Saturday (continued... | S S 2 [& 2 Sunday & Public Holidays (continued...) Project Architect
M Route Number M Route Number TP Route Number
[ F ] Forestville Jamieson Square 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 [ F ] Forestville Jamieson Square 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 Forestville Jamieson Square 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 G DA
[ Cook Street Retirement Villages 07:57 08:17 08:37 08:57 09:17 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 [ Cook Street Retirement Villages 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 Cook Street Retirement Villages 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57
[H] Cook Street & Starkey Street 07:58 08:18 08:38 08:58 09:18 09:38 09:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 [H] Cook Street & Starkey Street 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 Cook Street & Starkey Street 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 1458 CDARCHITECTS
I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 08:01 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:.01 11:21 I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 Il Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:.01 14:21 14:41 15:.01
Il [ Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25] [ [Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 ] Il [ Melwood Avenue & Starkey Street 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 | LEVEL 2, 60 PARK STREET
Forestville RSL 08:09 08:29 08:49 09:09 09:29 09:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 Forestville RSL 15:229 15:49 16:09 1629 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 Forestville RSL 11:49 12:09 1229 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14229 14:49 15:09 SYDNEY NSW 2000
B Forestville Jamieson Square 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 B Forestville Jamieson Square 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 B Forestville Jamieson Square 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 P 0292672000
W: www.cdarchitects.com.au
© Copyright
The copyright of this drawing together with any other documents prepared by
CD Architects (CDA) remains the property of CDA. CDA grants licence for the
use of tis document for the purpose for which its intended. The licence is
not transferable without permission from CDA.
Norminated Archiect: Lijana Ermilova 7887, ABN 24 243205 327
. . . . . . i } A Member
Saturday (continued...) & & & [& & ¢ & Sunday & Public Holidays & & & & . & Sunday & Public Holidays (continued...) [& & & & . Australian
™2 Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 ™ Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 " Route Number 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 278 W- R’fct}‘,ft‘eﬁff
@ Forestville Jamieson Square 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 Forestville Jamieson Square 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 Forestville Jamieson Square 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 Project
7 Cook Street Retirement Villages 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 1417 14:37 1457 7 Cook Street Retirement Villages 07:57 08:17 08:37 08:57 09:17 09:37 09:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 7 Cook Street Retirement Villages 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 SENIOR HOUSING DEVELOPMENT
BI Cook Street & Starkey Street 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 Bl Cook Street & Starkey Street 07:58 08:18 08:38 08:58 09:18 09:38 09:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 Bl Cook Street & Starkey Street 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58
I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 15:01 I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 08:01 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:01 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 I Westmeath Avenue & Rathowen Parade 15:21 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01
‘MelwoodAvenue&StarkeyStreet 11:45 12:.05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 14:25 1445 15:05‘ ‘MelwoodAvenue&StarkeyStreet 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25‘ ‘MelwoodAvenue&StarkeyStreet 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05
Forestville RSL 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 Forestville RSL 08:09 08:29 08:49 09:09 09:29 09:49 10:09 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:29 Forestville RSL 1529 15:49 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 69 Melwood Avenue,
@ Forestville Jamieson Square 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 @ Forestville Jamieson Square 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 @ Forestville Jamieson Square 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 Forestville
Drawing Title
BUS ROUTE 278 TIMETABLE
DA SUBMISSION
Job no. Drawing no. Rev.
Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop Forestville to Killarney Heights Shuttle Loop J22558D 7081 A

Drawn by Checked by Approved by Date
Author Checker Approver  SEP. 2022




	Sheets
	7080 - BUS LOCATION DIAGRAM & BUS 273 TIMETABLE
	7081 - BUS ROUTE 278 TIMETABLE


